Oilheat/Oil Service Companies — Sorted by Location — Revised Oct 15, 2020

Company Name City State Phone

Main Care Energy Albany NY 518-438-4195
Blair Discount Fuels Alburg VT 802-796-3282
Miles Fuels Arlington VT 802-375-2530
Trono Fuels Barre VT 802-476-8999
Butler Family Auto Barton VT 802-525-1255
James & James Qil Co, Inc. Bellows Falls VT 802-463-3122
Cota & Cota, Inc. Bellows Falls VT 802-463-0000
BART Energy, LLC Bellows Falls VT 802-463-9944
Suburban Propane Bennington VT 802-442-2745
Greene's Oil - Robert Greene Inc. Bennington VT 802-442-2705
Kelly Fuels Bennington VT 802-442-5348
Irving Energy Berlin NH 888-310-1924
Dead River Company Bernardston MA 413-648-9912
Robert L. Tracy Plumbing & Heating Bethel VT 802-234-5109
Mirabito Energy Products Binghamton NY 607-352-2930
Perry's Oil Service, Inc. Bradford VT 802-222-9211
ARC Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Bradford VT 802-222-9255
Thomson Fuels Bradford VT 802-222-3330
Keyser Energy Brandon VT 802-247-8220
Friends of the Sun Brattleboro VT 802-254-4208
Dead River Company Brattleboro VT 802-254-6095
Cota & Cota, Inc. Brattleboro VT 802-254-0000
A. L. Tyler & Sons, Inc. Brattleboro VT 802-254-9309
Barrows & Fisher Oil Brattleboro VT 802-254-4574
Central VT Heating Services Bridgewater Corners VT 802-369-0732
MikeOs Fuels, LLC Bridport VT 802-758-3835
Jackman's of Bristol, Inc Bristol VT 802-453-2381
All Star Fuels Bristol VT 802-453-3101
Lloyd Plumbing & Heating Cabot VT 802-426-2092
Jack F. Corse, Inc. Cambridge VT 802-644-2749
Partridge Family Heating Canaan NH 603-523-4151
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Company Name City State Phone

Johnson Energy, Inc. Center Rutland VT 802-773-8143
Eastern Propane & Oil Claremont NH 603-542-5175
R. E. Hinkley Co, Inc. Claremont NH 603-543-3571
Irving Energy Claremont NH 888-310-1924
ChuckOs Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. Colchester VT 802-655-1489
Energy Co-op of Vermont Colchester VT 802-860-4090
C. Bean Transport, Inc. Colebrook NH 603-237-9377
Irving Energy Concord NH 603-223-0409
Fred's Energy Derby VT 802-766-4949
Sweet's Fuel Service Inc. Eagle Bridge NY 518-677-8877
Prime HVAC Service East Middlebury VT 802-388-3106
Alco Energy Products East Montpelier VT 802-223-0126

Packard Fuels

Blouin Brothers Oil Inc.
Alliance Mechanical, Inc.
John Leo & Sons, Inc.

Abba Fuels

SamOs U-Save Fuels, Inc.
Joyal Fuels

CotaOs Propane & Tank Service LLC
Sandri Energy, LLC

Local Fuel Co. Inc

McCuin Fuels, Inc.

Hobart Service

Brosseau Fuels LLC

Tardif Heating & Mechanical
Cota & Cota, Inc.

EmickOs Electric & Appliance
Fitch Fuel Company, Inc.

C. N. Brown Company

Irving Energy

Suburban Propane

East Montpelier
Enosburg Falls
Essex Jct
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Fair Haven
Fairfax

Grand Isle
Greenfield
Hampton
Highgate Center
Hooksett

Hyde Park
Island Pond
Jamaica
Johnson
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lebanon

Lebanon
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VT 802-262-3835
VT 802-933-4420
VT 802-864-4000
VT 802-878-4982
VT 802-878-8095
VT 802-265-3608
VT 802-849-6066
VT 802-372-8800
MA  413-772-2121
NY 802-265-4417
VT 802-868-3261
NH 603-623-3622
VT 802-635-9660
VT 802-723-5350
VT 802-874-4921
VT 802-585-0784
NH 603-788-4904
NH 603-778-2012
NH 888-310-1924
NH 603-448-4708



Company Name

City

State Phone

Irving Energy

Stiles Fuel Co. Inc.

Cota & Cota, Inc.

Master Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
BourneOs Energy

Fred's Energy

Dead River Company

Cota & Cota, Inc.

Dorr Oil & Propane

M & M Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
G. A. Bove, Inc.

Excel Plumbing & Heating Inc
Paquette Plumbing

Plouffe's Boiler & Mechanical Service, Inc.

Maclntyre Services, LLC

Champlain Valley Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Larry & Son Heating Service LLC
Rowley Fuels, Inc.

Cacicio's Heating Inc.

Fred's Energy

Suburban Propane

BourneOs Energy

Dead River Company

Suburban Propane

West Oil Company Inc.

A-1 Sewer & Drain Service Inc.
Shadow Valley Oil LLC

White's Heating Inc.

Gillespie Fuels and Propane, Inc.
Blanchard Oil Company

C.V. Oil Company Inc.

Gecha Fuels

Littleton
Littleton
Ludlow
Ludlow
Lyndonville
Lyndonville
Manchester

Manchester

Manchester Center

Manchester Center

Mechanicville
Mendon
Mendon
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury
Milton

Milton
Montpelier
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville

N. Haverhill
Nashua
North Adams
North Clarendon
North Haverhill
Northfield
Northfield
Orleans
Pittsfield
Pittsford
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NH 888-310-1924
NH 603-444-8839
VT 802-228-8866
VT 802-975-0369
VT 802-626-9859
VT 802-626-4588
NH 603-625-8531
VT 802-362-1941
VT 802-362-1950
VT 802-362-5288
NY 518-664-5111

VT 802-775-7558
VT 802-353-0125
VT 802-388-2296
VT 802-388-9260
VT 802-388-4975
VT 802-893-0626
VT 802-893-7952
VT 802-223-6100
VT 802-888-3827
VT 802-878-0400
VT 800-326-8763
NH 603-787-2088
NH 603-821-5795
MA  413-664-4000
VT 802-438-5722
NH 603-787-5090
VT 802-485-4624
VT 802-485-3766
VT 802-754-2389
VT 802-746-8018
VT 802-483-9333



Company Name City State Phone

Marcell Oil Co Pittsford VT 802-775-5050
Superior Plus Energy Services, Inc. Port Henry NY 518-561-1020
Irving Energy Portsmouth NH 603-422-6515
Keyser Energy Poultney VT 802-287-5512
Keyser Energy Proctor VT 802-773-2567
GF Heating Oil Queensbury NY 518-792-2220
Randolph Coal & Oil Company Randolph VT 802-728-5537
Pleasant Valley Fuels, LLC Richford VT 802-848-7446
Patterson Fuels Richmond VT 802-434-2616
Eastern Propane & Oil Rochester NH 603-332-2080
Superior Plus Energy Services, Inc. Rochester NY 585-783-2615
Giancola Construction Rutland VT 802-773-6251
Irving Energy Rutland VT 888-310-1924
Rutland Fuel Rutland VT 802-773-7400
Discount Fuels of Rutland Rutland VT 802-775-0841
Suburban Propane Rutland VT 802-775-2357
Keyser Energy Rutland VT 802-773-2567
Kramer Services S. Londonderry VT 802-824-5108
K. L. Rogers, Inc. S. Royalton VT 802-763-2844
Mike Greene P&H, dba KCM Oil Shaftsbury VT 802-681-7039
Chimney Sweep Fireplace Shop Shelburne VT 802-985-4900
Trono Fuels South Burlington VT 802-864-7828
Robert J. LaPlante Springfield VT 802-885-9686
HB Energy Solutions, Inc. Springfield VT 802-885-2300
SB Collins, Inc. St. Albans VT 802-527-0116
Clarence Brown Inc. St. Albans VT 802-524-2400
Bernie Gage P&H, Inc. St. Albans VT 802-527-0288
Manley Plumbing & Heating LLC St. Albans VT 802-524-4114
Dead River Company St. Johnsbury VT 802-748-8934
Trombly Plumbing & Heating Inc St. Johnsbury VT 802-748-1953
H.G. Berger & Son Swanton VT 802-868-7697
Desjarlais Fuel Troy VT 802-744-2677
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Company Name City State Phone

Oil Supply Corp Troy VT 802-744-2555
John Ray & Sons Troy NY 518-272-4432
J.W. &D. E. Ryan, Inc. Vergennes VT 802-877-3118
Jackman Fuels Inc. Vergennes VT 802-877-2661
BourneOs Energy Waitsfield VT 800-326-8763
WardOs Energy, Inc. Waitsfield VT 802-496-6023
Bill Lohsen Plumbing & Heating Wallingford VT 802-446-2931
BourneOs Energy Waterbury VT 800-326-8763
Conti Oil Inc. Websterville VT 802-476-5252
Walter E. Jock Oil Company Wells River VT 802-757-2163
HL Fuel Co. Inc/HL Propane Co. Inc. West Lebanon NY 518-794-9066
Simple Energy West Lebanon NH 603-298-7200
JermOs P&H West Lebanon NH  802-649-7317
Baker's Burner Service West Rupert VT 802-394-7816
Allen Brothers Oil Westminster VT 802-722-3331
Cota & Cota, Inc. White River Jct VT 802-295-0000
Lake Champlain Coal Co., Inc. Whitehall NY 518-499-1212
Rozell Energy Co Inc Whitehall NY 518-499-9500
Osterman Propane, LLC. Whitinsville MA 508-234-9902
Blazing Design, Inc. Williston VT 802-316-3081
New England Air Systems Williston VT 802-864-3800
Control Technologies Inc. Williston VT 802-764-2200
Vermont Mechanical, Inc. Williston VT 802-862-5900
Climate Systems Williston VT 802-660-9969
Kingsley Plumbing & Heating Wilmington VT 802-464-2374
Guy E. Nido Inc. Wilmington VT 802-464-8830
JAM Fuel, LLC Windsor VT 802-672-4328
VHV Company Winooski VT 802-655-8805
Dead River Company Woodstock VT 802-457-1610



Oilheat/Oil Service Companies — Sorted by Location — Revised April 2019

Company Name City State Phone

Main Care Energy Albany NY  800-542-5552
Blair Discount Fuels Alburg VT 802-796-3282
Miles Fuels Arlington VT 802-375-2530
Irving Energy Barre VT 802-476-7031
Trono Fuels Barre VT 802-476-8999
Butler Family Auto Barton VT 802-525-1255

BART Energy, LLC

Cota & Cota, Inc.

James & James QOil Co, Inc.
Bennington Cooling & Heating
Davey Oil Inc.

Greene's Qil - Robert Greene Inc.
Hayden Plumbing & Heating Inc
Kelly Fuels

Suburban Propane

Irving Energy

Robert L. Tracy Plumbing & Heating
Mirabito Energy Products

ARC Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
Perry's Oil Service, Inc.

Thomson Fuels

Keyser Energy

A.L. Tyler & Sons Inc

Barrows & Fisher Oil

Cota & Cota, Inc.

Dead River Company

A.L. Bellimer Services Inc.

Bellows Falls
Bellows Falls
Bellows Falls
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Berlin

Bethel
Binghamton
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Brandon
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro

Brattleboro

Bridgewater Corners VT

VT 802-463-9944
VT 802-463-0000
VT 802-463-3122
VT 802-442-3519
VT 802-442-4777
VT 802-442-2705
VT 802-442-2130
VT 802-442-5348
VT 802-442-2745
NH  888-310-1924
VT 802-234-5109
NY  607-352-2930
VT 802-222-9255
VT 802-222-9211

VT 802-222-3330
VT 802-247-8220
VT 802-254-9309
VT 802-254-4574
VT 802-254-0000
VT 802-254-6095
802-672-3769



Central VT Heating Services
Mike's Fuels, LLC

All Star Fuels

Jackman's, Inc.

Trono Fuels

Jack F. Corse, Inc.

Partridge Family Heating
Johnson Energy, Inc.

Eastern Propane & Oil

Irving Energy

R. E. Hinkley Co, Inc.

Chuck's Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.
Energy Co-op of Vermont

C. Bean Transport, Inc.

Master Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Fred's Energy

Wright's Plumbing & Heating Oil
Sweet's Fuel Service Inc.

Alco Energy Products

Packard Fuels

Blouin Brothers Oil Inc.
Suburban Propane/Difeo Oil
John Leo & Sons, Inc.

Alliance Mechanical, Inc.

Abba Fuels

Dickinson & Son Plumbing & Heating
Local Fuel Co. Inc

Sam's U-Save Fuels, Inc.

Brock's Heating, A/C & Gas Services, LLC

Bridgewater Corners VT

Bridport
Bristol

Bristol
Burlington
Cambridge
Canaan
Center Rutland
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Colchester
Colchester
Colebrook
Cuttingsville
Derby

Derby

Eagle Bridge

East Montpelier

East Montpelier

Enosburg Falls
Epping

Essex Center
Essex Jct
Essex Junction
Etna

Fair Haven
Fair Haven

Fairfax

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
NH
NH
NH
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT

802-369-0732
802-758-3835
802-453-3101
802-453-2381
802-864-7828
802-644-2749
603-523-4151
802-773-8143
603-542-5175
888-310-1924
603-543-3571
802-655-1489
802-860-4090
603-237-9377
802-975-0369
802-766-4949
802-334-6976
518-677-8877
802-223-0126
802-262-3835
802-933-4420
800-776-7263
802-878-4982
802-864-4000
802-878-8095
603-643-4333
802-265-4417
802-265-3608
802-849-2466



Joyal Fuels

Vadnais Fuels LLC

Sandri Energy, LLC
Greene's Oil and Propane
McCuin Fuels, Inc.

Hobart Service

Brosseau Fuels LLC

Tardif Heating & Mechanical
Cota & Cota, Inc.

C. N. Brown Company

Fitch Fuel Company, Inc.
Irving Energy

Suburban Propane

Irving Energy

Stiles Fuel Co. Inc.

Cota & Cota, Inc.

Bourne's Energy

Fred's Energy

Cota & Cota, Inc.

Dead River Company

Dorr Oil & Propane

M & M Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Coldflame Mechanical

G. A. Bove, Inc.

Excel Plumbing & Heating Inc
Paquette Plumbing

Champlain Valley Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Maclntyre Services, LLC

Plouffe's Boiler & Mechanical Service, Inc.

Fairfax

Fort Edward
Greenfield
Hartford
Highgate Center
Hooksett

Hyde Park
Island Pond
Jamaica
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lebanon
Lebanon
Littleton

Littleton

Ludlow
Lyndonville
Lyndonville
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester Center
Manchester Center
Marlboro
Mechanicville
Mendon
Mendon
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury

VT
NY
MA
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

802-849-6066
518-747-6265
413-772-2121
802-295-5400
802-868-3261
603-623-3622
802-635-9660
802-723-5350
802-874-4921
603-778-2012
603-788-4904
888-310-1924
603-448-4708
888-310-1924
603-444-8839
802-228-8866
802-626-9859
802-626-4588
802-362-1941
603-625-8531
802-362-1950
802-362-5288
802-579-5445
518-664-5111

802-775-7558
802-353-0125
802-388-4975
802-388-9260
802-388-2296



Rowley Fuels, Inc. Milton VT 802-893-7952
Larry & Son Heating Service LLC Milton VT  802-893-0626
Cacicio's Heating Inc. Montpelier VT 802-223-6100
Lucky's Plumbing & Heating Montpelier VT  802-505-3843
Bourne's Energy Morrisville VT  800-326-8763
County Oil Morrisville VT 802-888-5333
County Plumbing and Heating Morrisville VT 802-888-6688
Fred's Energy Morrisville VT 802-888-3827
Suburban Propane Morrisville VT 802-878-0400
Dead River Company N. Haverhill NH  603-787-2088
Suburban Propane Nashua NH  603-821-5795
West Oil Company Inc. North Adams MA  413-664-4000
A-1 Sewer & Drain Service Inc. North Clarendon VT  802-438-5722
A.R.E. Mechanical North Troy VT 802-988-2363
Gillespie Fuels and Propane, Inc. Northfield VT 802-485-3766
White's Heating Inc. Northfield VT  802-485-4624
Blanchard Oil Company Orleans VT 802-754-2389
C.V. Oil Company Inc. Pittsfield VT  802-746-8018
Gecha Fuels Pittsford VT  802-483-9333
Marcell Oil Co Pittsford VT  802-775-5050
Superior Plus Energy Services, Inc. Port Henry NY  518-546-3344
Irving Energy Portsmouth NH  603-422-6515
Keyser Energy Poultney VT 802-287-5512
Keyser Energy Proctor VT 802-773-2567
GF Heating Oil Queensbury NY  518-792-2220
Pleasant Valley Fuels, LLC Richford VT  802-848-7446
Patterson Fuels Richmond VT 802-434-2616
Eastern Propane & Oil Rochester NH  603-332-2080
Superior Plus Energy Services, Inc. Rochester NY  585-783-2615




Discount Fuels of Rutland
Giancola Construction

Irving Energy

Keyser Energy

Rutland Fuel

Suburban Propane

Kramer Services

K. L. Rogers, Inc.

Mike Greene P&H DBA KCM Oil
Chimney Sweep Fireplace Shop
HB Energy Solutions, Inc.
Robert J. LaPlante

Bernie Gage P&H, Inc.

Clarence Brown Inc.

Manley Plumbing & Heating LLC
SB Collins, Inc.

Dead River Company

Trombly Plumbing & Heating Inc
H.G. Berger & Son

Desjarlais Fuel

John Ray & Sons

Oil Supply Corp

J.W. &D. E. Ryan, Inc.
Jackman Fuels Inc.

Bourne's Energy

Ward'’s Energy Inc

Bill Lohsen Plumbing & Heating
Bourne's Energy

Conti Oil Inc.

Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland

S. Londonderry
S. Royalton
Shaftsbury
Shelburne
Springfield
Springfield
St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Johnsbury
St. Johnsbury
Swanton
Troy

Troy

Troy
Vergennes
Vergennes
Waitsfield
Waitsfield
Wallingford
Waterbury

Websterville

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

802-775-0841
802-773-6251
888-310-1924
802-773-2567
802-773-7400
802-775-2357
802-824-5108
802-763-2844
802-681-7039
802-985-4900
802-885-2300
802-885-9686
802-527-0288
802-524-2400
802-524-4114
802-527-0116
802-748-8934
802-748-1953
802-868-7697
802-744-2677
518-874-4884
802-744-2555
802-877-3118
802-877-2661
800-326-8763
802-496-6022
802-446-2931
800-326-8763
802-476-5252



Walter E. Jock Oil Company

HL Fuel Co. Inc/HL Propane Co. Inc.

Simple Energy

Baker's Burner Service
Allen Brothers Oil
Cota & Cota, Inc.

Lake Champlain Coal Co., Inc.

Climate Systems

Control Technologies Inc.
New England Air Systems
Vermont Mechanical, Inc.
Guy E. Nido Inc.

Kingsley Plumbing & Heating
VHV Company

Dead River Company

Wells River
West Lebanon
West Lebanon
West Rupert
Westminster
White River Jct
Whitehall
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Wilmington
Wilmington
Winooski
Woodstock

VT
NY
NH
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

802-757-2163
518-794-9066
603-298-7200
802-394-7816
802-722-3331
802-295-0000
518-499-1212
802-660-9969
802-764-2200
802-864-3800
802-862-5900
802-464-8830
802-464-2374
802-655-8805
802-457-1610



